SOLEDAD GRACIANO UMF
RiO VERDE HGSZ
MTEHUALA UMF
CARDENAS UMF

CEDRAL UMF
SAN LUIS POTOSI UMF
VENEGAS UMF

MORALES UMF
S. HIDALGO UMF
SAN LUIS POTOSI UMF

05
09
10
26
43
45
46

07
16
49

HGZ/MF
1

SAN LUIS
POTOSI

HGZ/MF
2

SAN LUIS
POTOSI

SAN LUIS POTOSI

HES 34
LINCOLN

HGR 6
CD.
MADERO

HGZ
6

CD. VALLES

HGZ/MF
50

TANGAMANGA

03
04
08
11
12
13
24
29
30
31
34
35
37
48

19
20
21
22
23
40
42
47

UMF CD. VALLES
HGSMF EL NARANJO
UMF CD. MAizZ

UMFH RASCON

UMFH TAMASOPO
UMF EL TAMUIN

UMF EBANO

UMF AQUISMON
UMF TANLAJAS

UMF CD. SANTOS
UMF TAMPAMOLON
UMF V. ALFREDO M.
UMF TAMAZUNCHALE
UMF LA HINCADA

UMF S. MARIA RIO
UMF V. REYES

UMF V. ZARAGOZA
UMF GUADALCAZAR
UMF CERRITOS

UMF VENADO

UMF MOCTEZUMA
UMF SAN LUIS POTOSI



